
Team

Place School Floor Horse Rings Vault P. Bars H. Bar Ded. Total

1 Wheaton (W. Warrenville
South) 27.0000 25.8500 25.6500 26.3500 26.9000 25.1000 0.0000 156.8500

2 Skokie (Niles West) 26.8500 21.6500 26.3500 26.3000 25.4500 23.2500 0.0000 149.8500

3 Arlington Heights (Hersey) 25.7500 22.7500 23.0000 26.6000 25.4000 23.7500 0.0000 147.2500

4 Naperville (North) 25.6000 17.7500 21.3500 25.2000 22.6000 17.3500 0.0000 129.8500

5 Glen Ellyn (Glenbard
South) 23.2000 16.1000 19.4000 20.7000 21.0000 15.1000 0.0000 115.5000

6 Tinley Park (Andrew) 22.7000 15.5500 18.8000 22.3000 19.6000 14.7500 0.0000 113.7000

7 Naperville (Central) 22.2500 15.4000 20.9000 22.1000 18.9500 13.9000 0.0000 113.5000

8 Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 22.3000 11.0000 18.4500 20.8500 18.0000 15.4500 0.0000 106.0500



All-Around

Place Name Yr. School Floor Horse Rings Vault P.
Bars

H.
Bar Average Score Comp

#

1 Nicky Franz Fr. Wheaton (W.
Warrenville South) 8.9000 8.9000 9.0500 8.7500 9.2000 8.9000 8.9500 53.7000 15323

2 Michael
Baren Fr. Naperville (Neuqua

Valley) 8.8000 8.5000 8.7500 9.6500 9.5500 8.1500 8.9000 53.4000 14702

3 Cole
Schreiber Jr. Plainfield (Central) 8.6000 8.0000 9.1000 8.7500 8.5000 8.3000 8.5417 51.2500 14901

4 Garrett
Naughton So. Arlington Heights

(Hersey) 8.8500 8.7500 6.0000 9.3000 9.1000 9.2000 8.5333 51.2000 14315

5 Aiden Moran Sr. Wheaton (W.
Warrenville South) 9.0500 8.3500 8.6500 8.7500 8.3000 7.8500 8.4917 50.9500 15302

6 Joey
DiRienzo Sr. Wheaton (W.

Warrenville South) 8.5000 8.6000 7.8500 8.5000 9.0500 8.3500 8.4750 50.8500 15301

7 Luke
Newman Jr. Plainfield (North) 8.8000 7.6500 9.0000 9.0000 8.5500 7.6500 8.4417 50.6500 15001

8 Brian Lieo Fr. Skokie (Niles
West) 9.1500 8.3000 8.6500 8.5000 8.2500 7.7500 8.4333 50.6000 15113

9 Matt Bednar Jr. Arlington Heights
(Hersey) 8.6500 8.3500 7.5500 8.2000 8.6000 8.3500 8.2833 49.7000 14301

10 Cade
Houlihan So. Wheaton (W.

Warrenville South) 9.0500 7.4000 7.9500 8.8500 8.6500 6.8000 8.1167 48.7000 15308

11 Sean
McLaughlin Sr. Glen Ellyn

(Glenbard South) 8.0500 6.8500 6.6500 6.9000 7.2500 5.2500 6.8250 40.9500 14501

12 Ethan Ryan Fr. Tinley Park
(Andrew) 7.7500 6.4500 6.9000 7.1000 6.2000 5.4000 6.6333 39.8000 15205

13 Eric Loid Jr. Naperville (North) 7.6500 4.0000 6.8500 6.8000 7.9500 6.4000 6.6083 39.6500 14806

14 Michael
Johnson Sr. Flossmoor

(Homewood-F.) 7.9000 4.6000 6.5000 7.8500 6.8500 5.7500 6.5750 39.4500 14401

15 Nick Garcia Sr. Tinley Park
(Andrew) 7.5500 4.7500 6.0000 7.5000 6.7000 5.5500 6.3417 38.0500 15202

16 Ryan
Steinbach Sr. Tinley Park

(Andrew) 7.4000 4.3500 5.9000 7.7000 6.7000 3.8000 5.9750 35.8500 15204

17 Emmanuel
Jackson So. Flossmoor

(Homewood-F.) 7.7500 3.4000 5.1000 6.6000 6.5500 4.6000 5.6667 34.0000 14404

18 Camoren
Collins Jr. Flossmoor

(Homewood-F.) 6.6500 3.0000 6.8500 6.4000 4.6000 5.1000 5.4333 32.6000 14403



Floor Exercise Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Brian Lieo Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 9.2000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1500 15113

1 Elan Atar Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 9.2000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1500 15106

3 Cade Houlihan So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.1000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0500 15308

3 Aiden Moran Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.0000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0500 15302

5 Nicky Franz Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.9000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9000 15323

5 Michael Hunter Jr. Jr. Naperville (North) 9.0000 8.8000 0.0000 8.9000 14802

7 Garrett Naughton So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.9000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8500 14315

8 Luke Newman Jr. Plainfield (North) 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 15001

8 Michael Baren Fr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 14702

10 Matt Bednar Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.6000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6500 14301

11 Cole Schreiber Jr. Plainfield (Central) 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 14901

12 Nehemiah Wong Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.5000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5500 15104

13 Patrick Greiner So. Skokie (Niles West) 8.5000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5000 15111

13 Joey DiRienzo Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.4000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5000 15301

15 Mhammad Diaby Jr. Naperville (North) 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4500 14814

16 James Nguyen Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4000 15102

17 Justin Loeung Sr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.2000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2500 14309

17 Sean Swalwell Sr. Naperville (North) 8.2000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2500 14803

19 Tim Gutknecht Sr. Naperville (North) 8.1000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1500 14804

20 Sean McLaughlin Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0500 14501

21 Will Stefaniak Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 7.8000 8.1000 0.0000 7.9500 14311

22 Michael Johnson Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.9000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9000 14401

23 Ethan Ryan Fr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 7.8000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7500 15205

23 Emmanuel Jackson So. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.7000 7.8000 0.0000 7.7500 14404

25 Mark Johnson Fr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 7.6000 7.8000 0.0000 7.7000 14510

26 Eric Loid Jr. Naperville (North) 7.7000 7.6000 0.0000 7.6500 14806

27 Griffin Irle Sr. Naperville (Central) 7.5000 7.7000 0.0000 7.6000 14602

28 Nick Garcia Sr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 7.4000 7.7000 0.0000 7.5500 15202

29 Ryan McConville Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 7.4000 7.5000 0.0000 7.4500 14502

30 Ethan Farrell Sr. Naperville (Central) 7.3000 7.5000 0.0000 7.4000 14604

30 Ryan Steinbach Sr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 7.5000 7.3000 0.0000 7.4000 15204

32 Darrell Ware So. Naperville (Central) 7.2000 7.3000 0.0000 7.2500 14610

32 Rodrigo Ruiz Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.2000 7.3000 0.0000 7.2500 15304

34 Mark Allen Sr. Naperville (Central) 7.2000 7.2000 0.0000 7.2000 14616

35 Joseph Solon Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 6.8000 6.7000 0.0000 6.7500 14506

36 Kejsi Gjini Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 6.8000 6.6000 0.0000 6.7000 14509

37 Camoren Collins Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 6.5000 6.8000 0.0000 6.6500 14403

38 Colton Kamysz Sr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 6.2000 6.4000 0.0000 6.3000 14307

39 Charles Chavez So. Tinley Park (Andrew) 5.6000 5.4000 0.0000 5.5000 15209

40 Luke Snedden Fr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 4.7000 4.8000 0.0000 4.7500 15207

41 Tim Froelich Fr. Naperville (Central) 4.7000 4.7000 0.0000 4.7000 14608



Pommel Horse Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Nicky Franz Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.8000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9000 15323

2 Garrett Naughton So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.7000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7500 14315

3 Joey DiRienzo Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 15301

4 Michael Baren Fr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.5000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5000 14702

5 Matt Bednar Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3500 14301

5 Aiden Moran Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3500 15302

7 Brian Lieo Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3000 15113

8 Cole Schreiber Jr. Plainfield (Central) 7.9000 8.1000 0.0000 8.0000 14901

9 Luke Newman Jr. Plainfield (North) 7.5000 7.8000 0.0000 7.6500 15001

10 Cade Houlihan So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.4000 7.4000 0.0000 7.4000 15308

11 Argento Iroma Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 6.8000 7.1000 0.0000 6.9500 15101

12 Sean McLaughlin Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 6.7000 7.0000 0.0000 6.8500 14501

13 Dan Egbers Sr. Naperville (North) 6.8000 6.6000 0.0000 6.7000 14809

14 Ethan Ryan Fr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 6.6000 6.3000 0.0000 6.4500 15205

15 Elan Atar Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 6.6000 6.2000 0.0000 6.4000 15106

16 Jeffery Huecias Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 6.3000 6.4000 0.0000 6.3500 15303

17 Simon Lee Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 6.0000 6.1000 0.0000 6.0500 15103

18 Matthew Byrne Sr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 5.8000 5.5000 0.0000 5.6500 14319

18 George Polski Jr. Naperville (North) 5.7000 5.6000 0.0000 5.6500 14810

20 Joe Villa Jr. Naperville (Central) 5.6000 5.6000 0.0000 5.6000 14605

21 Kyle Plank Jr. Naperville (North) 5.5000 5.3000 0.0000 5.4000 14807

22 Tony Longo Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 5.2000 5.5000 0.0000 5.3500 14505

23 Griffin Irle Sr. Naperville (Central) 5.2000 5.0000 0.0000 5.1000 14602

24 James Mathusek So. Naperville (North) 5.2000 4.8000 0.0000 5.0000 14812

25 Nehemiah Wong Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 5.1000 4.6000 0.0000 4.8500 15104

26 Nick Garcia Sr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 4.7000 4.8000 0.0000 4.7500 15202

27 Matt Kunzer Sr. Naperville (Central) 4.6000 4.8000 0.0000 4.7000 14612

28 Michael Johnson Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 4.8000 4.4000 0.0000 4.6000 14401

29 Kaleb Sena Sr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 4.4000 4.6000 0.0000 4.5000 14308

30 Ryan Steinbach Sr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 4.4000 4.3000 0.0000 4.3500 15204

31 Evan Johnson Sr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 4.0000 4.1000 0.0000 4.0500 14306

31 Eric Murphy Sr. Naperville (Central) 4.2000 3.9000 0.0000 4.0500 14614

33 Eric Loid Jr. Naperville (North) 4.0000 4.0000 0.0000 4.0000 14806

34 Kejsi Gjini Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 4.0000 3.8000 0.0000 3.9000 14509

34 Evan Standish Fr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 4.0000 3.8000 0.0000 3.9000 15206

36 Colin Leppert Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 3.6000 3.8000 0.0000 3.7000 14503

37 Tim Froelich Fr. Naperville (Central) 3.8000 3.5000 0.0000 3.6500 14608

38 Emmanuel Jackson So. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 3.5000 3.3000 0.0000 3.4000 14404

39 Charles Chavez So. Tinley Park (Andrew) 3.2000 3.0000 0.0000 3.1000 15209

40 Camoren Collins Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 3.0000 3.0000 0.0000 3.0000 14403



Still Rings Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Cole Schreiber Jr. Plainfield (Central) 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1000 14901

2 Nicky Franz Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.0000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0500 15323

3 Luke Newman Jr. Plainfield (North) 8.9000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0000 15001

4 Elan Atar Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.9000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9000 15106

5 Jack Nguyen Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 15105

6 Michael Baren Fr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.7000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7500 14702

7 Brian Lieo Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.8000 8.5000 0.0000 8.6500 15113

7 Aiden Moran Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.5000 8.8000 0.0000 8.6500 15302

9 Nehemiah Wong Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.8000 8.1000 0.0000 7.9500 15104

9 Cade Houlihan So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.9000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9500 15308

11 Tyler Harris Sr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 7.8000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9000 14310

12 Joey DiRienzo Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.0000 7.7000 0.0000 7.8500 15301

13 Riyaaz Khan Jr. Naperville (North) 7.5000 7.7000 0.0000 7.6000 14805

14 Justin Loeung Sr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 7.7000 7.4000 0.0000 7.5500 14309

14 Matt Bednar Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 7.5000 7.6000 0.0000 7.5500 14301

16 Colton Rivard Sr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 7.5000 7.4000 0.0000 7.4500 14302

17 Damien Dedivitis Sr. Naperville (Central) 7.1000 7.3000 0.0000 7.2000 14603

18 Joe Villa Jr. Naperville (Central) 7.0000 7.0000 0.0000 7.0000 14605

19 Gavin Shipp Jr. Naperville (North) 7.0000 6.8000 0.0000 6.9000 14813

19 Ethan Ryan Fr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 7.1000 6.7000 0.0000 6.9000 15205

21 Camoren Collins Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 6.8000 6.9000 0.0000 6.8500 14403

21 Eric Loid Jr. Naperville (North) 6.6000 7.1000 0.0000 6.8500 14806

23 Sam Piazza Sr. Naperville (Central) 6.5000 6.9000 0.0000 6.7000 14601

24 Sean McLaughlin Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 6.7000 6.6000 0.0000 6.6500 14501

25 Marty Franz So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 6.5000 6.6000 0.0000 6.5500 15305

26 Michael Johnson Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 6.4000 6.6000 0.0000 6.5000 14401

27 Bobby Parker Sr. Naperville (Central) 6.5000 6.4000 0.0000 6.4500 14607

28 Rishi Puranik Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 6.3000 6.5000 0.0000 6.4000 14508

28 James Mathusek So. Naperville (North) 6.4000 6.4000 0.0000 6.4000 14812

30 Colin Leppert Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 6.4000 6.3000 0.0000 6.3500 14503

31 Azaan Khan Sr. Naperville (North) 6.3000 5.9000 0.0000 6.1000 14808

32 Robert Schmieder Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 6.2000 5.9000 0.0000 6.0500 14504

33 Garrett Naughton So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 6.0000 6.0000 0.0000 6.0000 14315

33 Nick Garcia Sr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 5.9000 6.1000 0.0000 6.0000 15202

33 Sage Hutter Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 6.2000 5.8000 0.0000 6.0000 15107

36 Ryan Steinbach Sr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 5.7000 6.1000 0.0000 5.9000 15204

37 Emmanuel Jackson So. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 5.2000 5.0000 0.0000 5.1000 14404

38 Garrett Weigel Fr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 2.4000 2.3000 0.0000 2.3500 15211

39 Charles Chavez So. Tinley Park (Andrew) 2.0000 1.7000 0.0000 1.8500 15209



Vault Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Michael Baren Fr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 9.7000 9.6000 0.0000 9.6500 14702

2 Garrett Naughton So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 9.2000 9.4000 0.0000 9.3000 14315

3 Luke Newman Jr. Plainfield (North) 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 15001

4 Michael Hunter Jr. Jr. Naperville (North) 8.8000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9000 14802

5 Cade Houlihan So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.8000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8500 15308

6 Jack Nguyen Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.7000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8000 15105

6 Justin Loeung Sr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.9000 8.7000 0.0000 8.8000 14309

6 James Nguyen Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.7000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8000 15102

9 Cole Schreiber Jr. Plainfield (Central) 8.6000 8.9000 0.0000 8.7500 14901

9 Aiden Moran Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.6000 8.9000 0.0000 8.7500 15302

9 Nicky Franz Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.6000 8.9000 0.0000 8.7500 15323

12 Nehemiah Wong Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.6000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7000 15104

13 Brian Lieo Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.5000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5000 15113

13 Joey DiRienzo Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.5000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5000 15301

13 Will Stefaniak Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.6000 8.4000 0.0000 8.5000 14311

16 Griffin Irle Sr. Naperville (Central) 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4000 14602

17 Patrick Greiner So. Skokie (Niles West) 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3500 15111

18 Mhammad Diaby Jr. Naperville (North) 8.1000 8.4000 0.0000 8.2500 14814

19 Matt Bednar Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.1000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2000 14301

20 Tim Gutknecht Sr. Naperville (North) 7.9000 8.2000 0.0000 8.0500 14804

21 Michael Johnson Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.8000 7.9000 0.0000 7.8500 14401

22 Rodrigo Ruiz Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.6000 7.8000 0.0000 7.7000 15304

22 Ryan Steinbach Sr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 7.7000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7000 15204

24 Nick Garcia Sr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 7.5000 7.5000 0.0000 7.5000 15202

25 Sean Swalwell Sr. Naperville (North) 7.2000 7.4000 0.0000 7.3000 14803

26 Ethan Ryan Fr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 7.1000 7.1000 0.0000 7.1000 15205

27 Ethan Farrell Sr. Naperville (Central) 7.0000 7.0000 0.0000 7.0000 14604

28 Sean McLaughlin Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 6.8000 7.0000 0.0000 6.9000 14501

28 Ryan McConville Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 6.8000 7.0000 0.0000 6.9000 14502

28 Joseph Solon Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 6.8000 7.0000 0.0000 6.9000 14506

28 Colton Kamysz Sr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 7.0000 6.8000 0.0000 6.9000 14307

32 Robert Schmieder Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 6.7000 7.0000 0.0000 6.8500 14504

33 Eric Loid Jr. Naperville (North) 6.7000 6.9000 0.0000 6.8000 14806

34 Damien Dedivitis Sr. Naperville (Central) 6.7000 6.7000 0.0000 6.7000 14603

34 Mark Johnson Fr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 6.6000 6.8000 0.0000 6.7000 14510

36 Emmanuel Jackson So. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 6.7000 6.5000 0.0000 6.6000 14404

37 Tim Froelich Fr. Naperville (Central) 6.6000 6.4000 0.0000 6.5000 14608

38 Tyler Mendez So. Tinley Park (Andrew) 6.4000 6.5000 0.0000 6.4500 15208

39 Camoren Collins Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 6.4000 6.4000 0.0000 6.4000 14403

40 Alex Killips Sr. Naperville (Central) 6.1000 6.5000 0.0000 6.3000 14613

41 Anas Mahmoud So. Tinley Park (Andrew) 6.2000 6.3000 0.0000 6.2500 15210



Parallel Bars Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Michael Baren Fr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 9.6000 9.5000 0.0000 9.5500 14702

2 Nicky Franz Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.2000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2000 15323

3 Garrett Naughton So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1000 14315

4 Joey DiRienzo Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.0000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0500 15301

5 Cade Houlihan So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.6000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6500 15308

6 Matt Bednar Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.5000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6000 14301

6 Brian Truong Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 15108

8 Luke Newman Jr. Plainfield (North) 8.7000 8.4000 0.0000 8.5500 15001

8 Simon Lee Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.7000 8.4000 0.0000 8.5500 15103

10 Cole Schreiber Jr. Plainfield (Central) 8.4000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5000 14901

11 Elan Atar Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.4000 8.2000 0.0000 8.3000 15106

11 Aiden Moran Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3000 15302

13 Brian Lieo Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.4000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2500 15113

14 Marty Franz So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.0000 8.1000 0.0000 8.0500 15305

15 Eric Loid Jr. Naperville (North) 8.1000 7.8000 0.0000 7.9500 14806

16 Niko Nikolich Sr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 7.8000 7.6000 0.0000 7.7000 14305

17 Tyler Harris Sr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 7.5000 7.7000 0.0000 7.6000 14310

18 Michael Hunter Jr. Jr. Naperville (North) 7.3000 7.4000 0.0000 7.3500 14802

19 Zack Engstrom Sr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 7.2000 7.4000 0.0000 7.3000 14317

19 Parker Ayars Sr. Naperville (North) 7.2000 7.4000 0.0000 7.3000 14801

21 Sean McLaughlin Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 7.4000 7.1000 0.0000 7.2500 14501

22 Colin Leppert Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 7.3000 7.0000 0.0000 7.1500 14503

23 Sage Hutter Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.1000 6.8000 0.0000 6.9500 15107

24 Michael Johnson Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 6.9000 6.8000 0.0000 6.8500 14401

25 James Mathusek So. Naperville (North) 6.6000 7.0000 0.0000 6.8000 14812

26 Ryan Steinbach Sr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 6.7000 6.7000 0.0000 6.7000 15204

26 Nick Garcia Sr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 6.9000 6.5000 0.0000 6.7000 15202

26 Griffin Irle Sr. Naperville (Central) 6.8000 6.6000 0.0000 6.7000 14602

29 Damien Dedivitis Sr. Naperville (Central) 6.6000 6.6000 0.0000 6.6000 14603

29 Ryan McConville Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 6.4000 6.8000 0.0000 6.6000 14502

31 Emmanuel Jackson So. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 6.4000 6.7000 0.0000 6.5500 14404

32 Riyaaz Khan Jr. Naperville (North) 6.2000 6.6000 0.0000 6.4000 14805

33 Ethan Ryan Fr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 6.2000 6.2000 0.0000 6.2000 15205

34 Charles Chavez So. Tinley Park (Andrew) 6.0000 6.3000 0.0000 6.1500 15209

35 Bobby Parker Sr. Naperville (Central) 5.5000 5.8000 0.0000 5.6500 14607

36 Garrett Weigel Fr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 5.3000 5.7000 0.0000 5.5000 15211

37 Joseph Solon Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 5.1000 5.4000 0.0000 5.2500 14506

38 Camoren Collins Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 4.7000 4.5000 0.0000 4.6000 14403

39 Joey Quaranto Fr. Naperville (Central) 4.2000 4.0000 0.0000 4.1000 14609



High Bar Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Garrett Naughton So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 9.1000 9.3000 0.0000 9.2000 14315

2 Nicky Franz Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.8000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9000 15323

3 Matt Bednar Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.2000 8.5000 0.0000 8.3500 14301

3 Joey DiRienzo Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3500 15301

5 Cole Schreiber Jr. Plainfield (Central) 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 14901

6 Michael Baren Fr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.1000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1500 14702

7 Aiden Moran Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.0000 7.7000 0.0000 7.8500 15302

8 Brian Truong Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.8000 7.8000 0.0000 7.8000 15108

9 Brian Lieo Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.6000 7.9000 0.0000 7.7500 15113

10 Elan Atar Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.6000 7.8000 0.0000 7.7000 15106

10 Jack Nguyen Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.5000 7.9000 0.0000 7.7000 15105

12 Luke Newman Jr. Plainfield (North) 7.5000 7.8000 0.0000 7.6500 15001

13 Cade Houlihan So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 6.7000 6.9000 0.0000 6.8000 15308

14 Ricky Zheng Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 6.4000 6.7000 0.0000 6.5500 15112

15 Eric Loid Jr. Naperville (North) 6.6000 6.2000 0.0000 6.4000 14806

16 Niko Nikolich Sr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 6.0000 6.4000 0.0000 6.2000 14305

17 Will Stefaniak Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 6.0000 6.1000 0.0000 6.0500 14311

18 Michael Johnson Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 6.0000 5.5000 0.0000 5.7500 14401

19 Nick Garcia Sr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 5.7000 5.4000 0.0000 5.5500 15202

20 Parker Ayars Sr. Naperville (North) 5.8000 5.2000 0.0000 5.5000 14801

21 James Mathusek So. Naperville (North) 5.5000 5.4000 0.0000 5.4500 14812

22 Ethan Ryan Fr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 5.3000 5.5000 0.0000 5.4000 15205

23 Evan Johnson Sr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 5.2000 5.5000 0.0000 5.3500 14306

24 Sean McLaughlin Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 5.5000 5.0000 0.0000 5.2500 14501

25 Camoren Collins Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 5.3000 4.9000 0.0000 5.1000 14403

26 George Polski Jr. Naperville (North) 5.0000 5.1000 0.0000 5.0500 14810

27 Robert Schmieder Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 5.2000 4.8000 0.0000 5.0000 14504

28 Ryan McConville Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 5.0000 4.7000 0.0000 4.8500 14502

29 Joe Villa Jr. Naperville (Central) 4.7000 4.9000 0.0000 4.8000 14605

29 Bobby Parker Sr. Naperville (Central) 5.0000 4.6000 0.0000 4.8000 14607

31 Emmanuel Jackson So. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 4.5000 4.7000 0.0000 4.6000 14404

32 Joseph Solon Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 4.2000 4.6000 0.0000 4.4000 14506

33 Joey Quaranto Fr. Naperville (Central) 4.5000 4.1000 0.0000 4.3000 14609

34 Sam Piazza Sr. Naperville (Central) 4.4000 4.0000 0.0000 4.2000 14601

35 Ryan Steinbach Sr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 3.6000 4.0000 0.0000 3.8000 15204

36 Charles Chavez So. Tinley Park (Andrew) 2.0000 2.0000 0.0000 2.0000 15209


